
ME
Kupittaa Tournament, Nordic Challenge & Team Competition
lauantai 9. lokakuuta 2021 - 11.00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 JØRGENSEN Patrick HELLF DEN 71 31.5.1991
2 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk TREKK DEN 141 11.2.1997
3 DJATSUK Filipp SBSK DRAAKON EST 12.2.1999
4 ESKOV Ruslan TK EST 220 9.9.1998
5 HAVRE Taavi VEVE EST 22.12.1989
6 LAASIK Oliver ENGARDE EST 24.2.2005
7 SALM Markus TM EST 684 26.4.2004
8 TOBIAS Erik SBSK DRAAKON EST 28.10.2004
9 ASPLUND Janne HFM FIN 14.12.1966
10 GRÄSBECK Gunnar HABDA FIN 434 20.1.1993
11 JUTILA Julius HABDA FIN 566 31.7.2001
12 KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF FIN 13.9.1964
13 KILJANDER Oskar TMÅF FIN 635 2.10.1999
14 KOIVUNEN Joonas TMÅF FIN 19.7.1998
15 KOSKI Ilkka TMÅF FIN 13.3.2006
16 KOSUNEN Tommi MM FIN 757 26.11.1969
17 KUHTA Marko EM FIN 4.4.2003
18 KUVAJA Ville MM FIN 841 21.5.1978
19 KYKKÄNEN Robert HFM FIN 805 16.2.2003
20 LEHTINEN Kasper EM FIN 26.7.2003
21 LUMIJÄRVI Juha OMS FIN 26.2.1992
22 MARKKULA Henri TMÅF FIN 26.7.2005
23 MÄKINEN Lassi KAVE FIN 7.4.1992
24 MÄNNISTÖ Tomi HABDA FIN 15.7.1980
25 NUOTIO Tatu HABDA FIN 438 20.3.1994
26 NUUJA Kalle H5OTT FIN 842 16.11.1979
27 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko HFM FIN 231 23.12.1996
28 PAHKALA Peik HABDA FIN 25.4.2005
29 PAHKALA Pyry HABDA FIN 832 22.4.2002
30 PANELIUS Rufus EM FIN 21.2.1997
31 PIETINEN Jukka HFM FIN 825 12.7.1962
32 PIRHONEN Petri EM FIN 721 18.3.2002
33 RANTANEN Joona EM FIN 12.7.2003
34 SEEVE Teemu HABDA FIN 597 6.5.1992
35 SUOKAS Samuli HABDA FIN 15.3.1976
36 TAURIAINEN Topias EM FIN 225 9.3.1999
37 TOKOLA Teemu OMS FIN 724 14.6.1981
38 VASENIUS Juho-Pekka KAVE FIN 27.12.1987
39 VUORINEN Juha HFM FIN 844 28.5.1961
40 ÄMMÄLÄ Tiitus H5OTT FIN 25.2.2001
41 LAI Darius HKG 545 1.11.1994
42 CIMBOREVICS Ernests DAUGB LAT 12.4.1999
43 JUKNA Rokas GAJA LTU 587 25.6.1999
44 REZNICHENKO Alexander HFM RUS 28.5.1984
45 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIFS SWE 9.10.2004
46 JARL Henrik DIFS SWE 6.10.1992
47 KELLY Christopher DIFS SWE 244 28.1.2003
48 KUTTI David WFFÖ SWE 795 6.12.2003
49 MATTSSON Axel FKCK SWE 304 31.12.1998
50 REICHWALD Jonny DIFS SWE 713 7.8.1980
51 STÅHL Gösta DIFS SWE 504 6.7.2004
52 SVENSSON Jonathan DIFS SWE 155 4.10.1999
53 WIBERG Carl DIFS SWE 14.12.2004



8 poules
3 poules of 6 and 5 poules of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 JØRGENSEN Patrick HELLF DEN 71
2 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk TREKK DEN 141
3 SVENSSON Jonathan DIFS SWE 155
4 ESKOV Ruslan TK EST 220
5 TAURIAINEN Topias EM FIN 225
6 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko HFM FIN 231
7 KELLY Christopher DIFS SWE 244
8 MATTSSON Axel FKCK SWE 304
9 GRÄSBECK Gunnar HABDA FIN 434
10 NUOTIO Tatu HABDA FIN 438
11 STÅHL Gösta DIFS SWE 504
12 LAI Darius HKG 545
13 JUTILA Julius HABDA FIN 566
14 JUKNA Rokas GAJA LTU 587
15 SEEVE Teemu HABDA FIN 597
16 KILJANDER Oskar TMÅF FIN 635
17 SALM Markus TM EST 684
18 REICHWALD Jonny DIFS SWE 713
19 PIRHONEN Petri EM FIN 721
20 TOKOLA Teemu OMS FIN 724
21 KOSUNEN Tommi MM FIN 757
22 KUTTI David WFFÖ SWE 795
23 KYKKÄNEN Robert HFM FIN 805
24 PIETINEN Jukka HFM FIN 825
25 PAHKALA Pyry HABDA FIN 832
26 KUVAJA Ville MM FIN 841
27 NUUJA Kalle H5OTT FIN 842
28 VUORINEN Juha HFM FIN 844
29 LUMIJÄRVI Juha OMS FIN
30 RANTANEN Joona EM FIN
31 HAVRE Taavi VEVE EST
32 JARL Henrik DIFS SWE
33 ÄMMÄLÄ Tiitus H5OTT FIN
34 LEHTINEN Kasper EM FIN
35 WIBERG Carl DIFS SWE
36 KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF FIN
37 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIFS SWE
38 REZNICHENKO Alexander HFM RUS
39 MÄKINEN Lassi KAVE FIN
40 VASENIUS Juho-Pekka KAVE FIN
41 KOIVUNEN Joonas TMÅF FIN
42 DJATSUK Filipp SBSK DRAAKON EST
43 KUHTA Marko EM FIN
44 CIMBOREVICS Ernests DAUGB LAT
45 SUOKAS Samuli HABDA FIN
46 MARKKULA Henri TMÅF FIN
47 KOSKI Ilkka TMÅF FIN
48 PAHKALA Peik HABDA FIN
49 MÄNNISTÖ Tomi HABDA FIN
50 LAASIK Oliver ENGARDE EST
51 PANELIUS Rufus EM FIN
52 TOBIAS Erik SBSK DRAAKON EST
53 ASPLUND Janne HFM FIN
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Piste 5

11.00

Referee(s):

SAVOLAINEN Katri (HFM / FIN)

JØRGENSEN Patrick HELLF / DEN

PAHKALA Peik HABDA / FIN

SALM Markus TM / EST

JARL Henrik DIFS / SWE

PANELIUS Rufus EM / FIN

KILJANDER Oskar TMÅF / FIN

ÄMMÄLÄ Tiitus H5OTT / FIN

Piste 6

11.00

Referee(s):

PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani (HFM / FIN)

ASPLUND Janne HFM / FIN

SEEVE Teemu HABDA / FIN

LEHTINEN Kasper EM / FIN

HAVRE Taavi VEVE / EST

KOSKI Ilkka TMÅF / FIN

REICHWALD Jonny DIFS / SWE

KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk TREKK / DEN

Piste 7

11.00

Referee(s):

OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

MARKKULA Henri TMÅF / FIN

KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF / FIN

LUMIJÄRVI Juha OMS / FIN

MÄNNISTÖ Tomi HABDA / FIN

JUKNA Rokas GAJA / LTU

PIRHONEN Petri EM / FIN

SVENSSON Jonathan DIFS / SWE



Piste 8

11.00

Referee(s):

PAHKALA Taneli (KYIF/UR33 / FIN)

TOKOLA Teemu OMS / FIN

JUTILA Julius HABDA / FIN

RANTANEN Joona EM / FIN

WIBERG Carl DIFS / SWE

REZNICHENKO Alexander HFM / RUS

ESKOV Ruslan TK / EST

LAASIK Oliver ENGARDE / EST

Piste 9

11.00

Referee(s):

PIRHONEN Mika (EM / FIN)

LAI Darius HKG

TAURIAINEN Topias EM / FIN

FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIFS / SWE

TOBIAS Erik SBSK DRAAKON / EST

KOSUNEN Tommi MM / FIN

SUOKAS Samuli HABDA / FIN

VUORINEN Juha HFM / FIN

Piste 10

11.00

Referee(s):

KORHONEN Jonni (SASÄ / FIN)

KUTTI David WFFÖ / SWE

MÄKINEN Lassi KAVE / FIN

KUHTA Marko EM / FIN

STÅHL Gösta DIFS / SWE

PAHKALA Pyry HABDA / FIN

PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko HFM / FIN



Piste 11

11.00

Referee(s):

MUSTONEN Verna (EM / FIN)

NUUJA Kalle H5OTT / FIN

NUOTIO Tatu HABDA / FIN

VASENIUS Juho-Pekka KAVE / FIN

CIMBOREVICS Ernests DAUGB / LAT

KYKKÄNEN Robert HFM / FIN

KELLY Christopher DIFS / SWE

Piste 12

11.00

Referee(s):

LINDROOS Hilding (HFM / FIN)

DJATSUK Filipp SBSK DRAAKON / EST

KOIVUNEN Joonas TMÅF / FIN

MATTSSON Axel FKCK / SWE

PIETINEN Jukka HFM / FIN

KUVAJA Ville MM / FIN

GRÄSBECK Gunnar HABDA / FIN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1T ESKOV Ruslan TK EST 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
1T JØRGENSEN Patrick HELLF DEN 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
3 SVENSSON Jonathan DIFS SWE 6 1,00 29 8 +21 Advanced
4 TAURIAINEN Topias EM FIN 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
5 MATTSSON Axel FKCK SWE 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
6 CIMBOREVICS Ernests DAUGB LAT 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
7 JUKNA Rokas GAJA LTU 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
8 TOBIAS Erik SBSK DRAAKON EST 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
9 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk TREKK DEN 5 0,83 26 15 +11 Advanced
10 KELLY Christopher DIFS SWE 4 0,80 24 12 +12 Advanced
11 DJATSUK Filipp SBSK DRAAKON EST 4 0,80 22 10 +12 Advanced
12 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko HFM FIN 4 0,80 22 13 +9 Advanced
13 STÅHL Gösta DIFS SWE 4 0,80 22 16 +6 Advanced
14 JUTILA Julius HABDA FIN 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
15 SALM Markus TM EST 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
16 PIRHONEN Petri EM FIN 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
17 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIFS SWE 4 0,67 23 19 +4 Advanced
18 KILJANDER Oskar TMÅF FIN 4 0,67 27 24 +3 Advanced
19 LAASIK Oliver ENGARDE EST 4 0,67 26 24 +2 Advanced
20 GRÄSBECK Gunnar HABDA FIN 3 0,60 16 13 +3 Advanced
21 KUHTA Marko EM FIN 3 0,60 19 20 -1 Advanced
22 VASENIUS Juho-Pekka KAVE FIN 3 0,60 15 18 -3 Advanced
23 SEEVE Teemu HABDA FIN 3 0,50 23 19 +4 Advanced
24 LAI Darius HKG 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
25 REICHWALD Jonny DIFS SWE 3 0,50 27 26 +1 Advanced
26 MARKKULA Henri TMÅF FIN 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
27 KOSKI Ilkka TMÅF FIN 3 0,50 20 21 -1 Advanced
28 LEHTINEN Kasper EM FIN 3 0,50 22 24 -2 Advanced
29T PANELIUS Rufus EM FIN 3 0,50 22 26 -4 Advanced
29T ASPLUND Janne HFM FIN 3 0,50 22 26 -4 Advanced
31 RANTANEN Joona EM FIN 3 0,50 19 26 -7 Advanced
32 KYKKÄNEN Robert HFM FIN 2 0,40 18 18 0 Advanced
33 PAHKALA Pyry HABDA FIN 2 0,40 19 21 -2 Advanced
34 KOSUNEN Tommi MM FIN 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
35 ÄMMÄLÄ Tiitus H5OTT FIN 2 0,33 19 23 -4 Advanced
36 JARL Henrik DIFS SWE 2 0,33 21 27 -6 Advanced
37 LUMIJÄRVI Juha OMS FIN 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
38 TOKOLA Teemu OMS FIN 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
39 KOIVUNEN Joonas TMÅF FIN 1 0,20 17 22 -5 Advanced
40 NUOTIO Tatu HABDA FIN 1 0,20 16 21 -5 Advanced
41 MÄKINEN Lassi KAVE FIN 1 0,20 18 24 -6 Advanced
42 KUTTI David WFFÖ SWE 1 0,20 16 22 -6 Advanced
43 KUVAJA Ville MM FIN 1 0,20 11 23 -12 Advanced
44 PIETINEN Jukka HFM FIN 1 0,20 10 24 -14 Advanced
45 REZNICHENKO Alexander HFM RUS 1 0,17 21 29 -8 Advanced
46 WIBERG Carl DIFS SWE 1 0,17 20 29 -9 Advanced
47 HAVRE Taavi VEVE EST 1 0,17 18 27 -9 Advanced
48 MÄNNISTÖ Tomi HABDA FIN 1 0,17 17 27 -10 Advanced
49 SUOKAS Samuli HABDA FIN 1 0,17 11 29 -18 Advanced
50 VUORINEN Juha HFM FIN 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Advanced
51 PAHKALA Peik HABDA FIN 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Advanced
52 NUUJA Kalle H5OTT FIN 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Advanced
53 KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF FIN 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Advanced



ME
Semi-Finals

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

1

Ref: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

2

Table of 8

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

1

(8) KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk

Ref: MUSTONEN Verna (FIN)

2

Ref: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

3

Ref: PAHKALA Taneli (FIN)

4

Table of 16

Ref: PIRHONEN Mika (FIN)

1

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

2

(9) KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk

Ref: PIRHONEN Mika (FIN)

3

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

4

Ref: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

5

Ref: PAHKALA Taneli (FIN)

6

Ref: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

7

Ref: PAHKALA Taneli (FIN)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

2

Ref: MUSTONEN Verna (FIN)

3

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

4

(9) KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk
5

Ref: MUSTONEN Verna (FIN)

6

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

7

8

9

Ref: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

10

Ref: PAHKALA Taneli (FIN)

11

Ref: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

12

Ref: PAHKALA Taneli (FIN)

13

Ref: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

14

Ref: PAHKALA Taneli (FIN)

15

16

Table of 64

HELLF / DEN

HABDA / FIN

HFM / FIN

DIFS / SWE

HABDA / FIN

HABDA / FIN

EM / FIN

(9) KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk
TREKK / DEN

KAVE / FIN

HKG

DIFS / SWE

HABDA / FIN

SBSK DRAAKON / EST

FKCK / SWE

OMS / FIN

EM / FIN

EM / FIN

HFM / FIN

PM-BF / FIN

HFM / FIN

DIFS / SWE

H5OTT / FIN

(45) REZNICHENKO Alexander
HFM / RUS

HABDA / FIN

HFM / FIN

DIFS / SWE

EM / FIN



ME
Semi-Finals

Ref: LINDROOS Hilding (FIN)

3

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

4

Table of 8

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

5

Ref: PIRHONEN Mika (FIN)

6

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani (FIN)

7

Ref: LINDROOS Hilding (FIN)

8

Table of 16

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani (FIN)

9

Ref: MUSTONEN Verna (FIN)

10

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani (FIN)

11

Ref: MUSTONEN Verna (FIN)

12

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

13

Ref: LINDROOS Hilding (FIN)

14

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

15

Ref: LINDROOS Hilding (FIN)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

18

Ref: PIRHONEN Mika (FIN)

19

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

20

21

Ref: PIRHONEN Mika (FIN)

22

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

23

24

25

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani (FIN)

26

Ref: LINDROOS Hilding (FIN)

27

28

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani (FIN)

29

Ref: LINDROOS Hilding (FIN)

30

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani (FIN)

31

32

Table of 64

DIFS / SWE

H5OTT / FIN

EM / FIN

ENGARDE / EST

DIFS / SWE

HABDA / FIN

HABDA / FIN

SBSK DRAAKON / EST

MM / FIN

KAVE / FIN

TMÅF / FIN

OMS / FIN

DAUGB / LAT

GAJA / LTU

TMÅF / FIN

TMÅF / FIN

HABDA / FIN

WFFÖ / SWE

DIFS / SWE

TM / EST

HFM / FIN

VEVE / EST

TMÅF / FIN

EM / FIN

MM / FIN

TK / EST



ME

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)
Assist: VALMARI Saga (FIN)
Assist: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

1

Finals

Ref: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)
Assist: LINDROOS Hilding (FIN)
Assist: MUSTONEN Verna (FIN)

1

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)
Assist: HYVÖNEN Nina Maria (FIN)
Assist: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

1

Ref: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

2

Ref: LINDROOS Hilding (FIN)

3

Ref: SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

4

Table of 8

HELLF / DEN

(8) KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk
TREKK / DEN

HFM / FIN

EM / FIN

DIFS / SWE

SBSK DRAAKON / EST

HABDA / FIN

TK / EST
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 JØRGENSEN Patrick HELLF DEN 31.5.1991
2 ESKOV Ruslan TK EST 9.9.1998
3T TAURIAINEN Topias EM FIN 9.3.1999
3T DJATSUK Filipp SBSK DRAAKON EST 12.2.1999
5 SVENSSON Jonathan DIFS SWE 4.10.1999
6 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibæk TREKK DEN 11.2.1997
7 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko HFM FIN 23.12.1996
8 SEEVE Teemu HABDA FIN 6.5.1992
9 MATTSSON Axel FKCK SWE 31.12.1998
10 CIMBOREVICS Ernests DAUGB LAT 12.4.1999
11 JUKNA Rokas GAJA LTU 25.6.1999
12 TOBIAS Erik SBSK DRAAKON EST 28.10.2004
13 JUTILA Julius HABDA FIN 31.7.2001
14 SALM Markus TM EST 26.4.2004
15 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIFS SWE 9.10.2004
16 GRÄSBECK Gunnar HABDA FIN 20.1.1993
17 KELLY Christopher DIFS SWE 28.1.2003
18 STÅHL Gösta DIFS SWE 6.7.2004
19 PIRHONEN Petri EM FIN 18.3.2002
20 KILJANDER Oskar TMÅF FIN 2.10.1999
21 LAASIK Oliver ENGARDE EST 24.2.2005
22 KUHTA Marko EM FIN 4.4.2003
23 LAI Darius HKG 1.11.1994
24 REICHWALD Jonny DIFS SWE 7.8.1980
25 MARKKULA Henri TMÅF FIN 26.7.2005
26 LEHTINEN Kasper EM FIN 26.7.2003
27 PANELIUS Rufus EM FIN 21.2.1997
28 RANTANEN Joona EM FIN 12.7.2003
29 KYKKÄNEN Robert HFM FIN 16.2.2003
30 JARL Henrik DIFS SWE 6.10.1992
31 TOKOLA Teemu OMS FIN 14.6.1981
32 KUVAJA Ville MM FIN 21.5.1978
33 VASENIUS Juho-Pekka KAVE FIN 27.12.1987
34 KOSKI Ilkka TMÅF FIN 13.3.2006
35 ASPLUND Janne HFM FIN 14.12.1966
36 PAHKALA Pyry HABDA FIN 22.4.2002
37 KOSUNEN Tommi MM FIN 26.11.1969
38 ÄMMÄLÄ Tiitus H5OTT FIN 25.2.2001
39 LUMIJÄRVI Juha OMS FIN 26.2.1992
40 KOIVUNEN Joonas TMÅF FIN 19.7.1998
41 NUOTIO Tatu HABDA FIN 20.3.1994
42 MÄKINEN Lassi KAVE FIN 7.4.1992
43 KUTTI David WFFÖ SWE 6.12.2003
44 PIETINEN Jukka HFM FIN 12.7.1962
45 REZNICHENKO Alexander HFM RUS 28.5.1984
46 WIBERG Carl DIFS SWE 14.12.2004
47 HAVRE Taavi VEVE EST 22.12.1989
48 MÄNNISTÖ Tomi HABDA FIN 15.7.1980
49 SUOKAS Samuli HABDA FIN 15.3.1976
50 VUORINEN Juha HFM FIN 28.5.1961
51 PAHKALA Peik HABDA FIN 25.4.2005
52 NUUJA Kalle H5OTT FIN 16.11.1979
53 KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF FIN 13.9.1964
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
HYVÖNEN Nina Maria FIN Assist: 1
KORHONEN Jonni FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
LINDROOS Hilding FIN N Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
MUSTONEN Verna FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
OSTROVSKI Denis EST B Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PAHKALA Taneli FIN L Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PIRHONEN Mika FIN N Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani FIN D Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SAVOLAINEN Katri FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1 Ref: 1
VALMARI Saga FIN N Assist: 1


